
From: Popular in your network <info@twitter.com> 
Sent: Saturday, April 11, 2015 7:39 AM 
To: jeffrey epstein 
Subject: @elonmusk tweeted: Just announced new Tesla 700 all-wheel drive, 240 mile range 

car for -455k (after gas savings & incentives) 

<https://ea.twimg.com/email/self_serve/mediqspacer-1402696023930.png> 

chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?=rl=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2O%3D%3D=amp;sig=ff 
fbadc795a920b43f6a5267a36f26d0133657cd&iid=09c915e5c71e4=3b866c2fa725d9d9c6&uid=400687396&nid=244+15 
53+20150409> Popular in your network 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Felonmusk%2Fstatus%2F586750504450916352 
%3Ft%3=1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%253D%253D%26sig%3D92cfb7572c3beec033cc5ee87c65=9ebafeb821b% 
26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9=9c6%26autoactions%3D1428737940%26uid 
%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B1.23%2B20150=09&t=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&sig=a8c589ac38580dd 
14=307d37edb145f4a6aaa708&iid=09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9d9c6&uid=3D400687396&nid=244+123+20150409 

Elon Musk 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%=Ftwitter.com%2Felonmusk%2Fstatus%2F586750504450916352%3F 
t%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb=NfZXhwbG9yZO%253D%253D%26sig%3Db42b5c17fal149e227e9f87a0c5ble68ec4198b7%26= 
l%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D09c915e5c7le453b866c2fa725d9d9c6%26autoacti=ns%3D1428737940%26uid%3 
D400687396%26nid%30244%2B133%2820150409&t=1&a=p;cn=cmVjb3NIZXhwbG9y2O%3D%3D&sig=a80d09c5d69e18 
00812efd348bca2712=9603f35&iid=09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9d9c6&uid=400687396&=nid=244+133+20150409 

<https://ea.twimg.com/email/self_serve=media/ico_verified4407009642236.png> 

=a 
href="https://twitter.com/i/redirectThrl=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2=elonmusk%2Fstatus%2F58675050445091635 
2%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%2=3D%253D%26sig%3D146cal7b6739d3bc40f8fadae20848219d69ea91 
%26al%3D1%26refsrc=3Demail%26iid%3D09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9d9c6%26autoactions%3D142873794=%26ui 
d%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B143%2B20150409&t=1&cn=cmVjb3N=ZXhwbG9yM3D%3D&sig=7fae2b2549097c 
4186f5c3f60d0205a72d19(bb7&ii==09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9d9c6&uid=400687396&nid=244+143+=0150409" 
target="blank" style="text-decoration:none;border-style:none;=order:0;padding:0;margin:0;color18899a6;"> 
@elonmusk 

Just announc=d new Tesla 70D all-wheel drive, 240 mile range car for —$55k (after gas s=vings & incentives) 
my.te=lamotors.com/models/design 
<https://t.co/redirectThrl=http%3=%2F%2Ft.co%2FtDb2tCbeT0%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2O%253D%25 
3D%26sig%=D0f05c145e5cfd9e34e3998ae125(06b16d9b5939%26al%3D1%26iid%3D09c915e5c71e453=866c2fa725d9d 
9c6%26autoactions%3D1428737940%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%=B288%2B20150409&t=1&cn=cmVjb3MIX 
hwbG9yZ0.%3D%3D&sig=3525=eeb70198875edOcac8b6a2cbe1185cc298b&iid=09c915e5c7le453b866c2fa725d9=9c6& 
uid=400687396&nid=244+288+20150409> 

View on Twitter 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Felonmusk%2Fstatus%2F586750504450916352%3 

EFTA_R1_02000660 

EFTA02683465



Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjbThlt2XhwbG9=ZO%253D%253D%26sig%3D10f74c9208ebb97a97a34e8100834295f03351bb%26 
al%3D1%26r=fsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9d9c6%26autoactions%3D1428=37940%26uid%3 
D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B40%2B20150409&t=1&cn=cmV=b3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=4d6d4d52914597939 
81892dc2209ea5e56b7dad0&amOid=09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9d9c6&uid=400687396&nid=244+=0+20150409> 
<=td> 

chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fev%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%2 
53D%253D%26sig%3Da1729d85d5e7cd=9ec268a8da098a9da0ed668d6%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D09c91 
5e5c71e45=b866c2fa725d9d9c6%26autoactions%3D1428737940%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244=2B50%2B2015 
0409&t=l&cn=cmVjb3hlfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=07bb=c23814901981af844121918567b353b5695&iid=09c915e5c71 
e453b866c2fa725d9=9c6&uid=400687396&nid=244+50+20150409> Followed=by Ev Williams. 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.rom%2Felonmusk%2Fstatus%2F586750504450916352%3 
Ft%3 D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9=2O%253D%253D%26sig%3Ddc8e36d39e9d4d 46a lfa5d 141a5f138dcc48e22b%26 
al%3D1%26r=fsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9d9c6%26autoactions%3D1428=37940%26uid%3 
D400687396%26nid%3D244%281867%2B20150409&t=l&cn=c=Vjb3M2XhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&sig=3476b2ce369cd94c2 
8cc3e3051b48db3aab9b3b6&=mp;iid=09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9d9c6&uid=400687396&nid=24=+1867+2015040 
9> 

chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fsacca%2Fstatus%2F586706132460142592%3Ft 
%3D1%=6cn%3DcmVjbMIRXhwbG9yZQ%253D%253D%26sig%3DdlcOefcb2eb5bf2466c8555d3f3c552=7d594e3c%26al 
%301%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3009c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9d9c=%26autoactions%3D1428737940%26uid%3D 
400687396%26nid%3D244%28124%2820150409=amp3=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&sig=45c71889dbc-fd0e 
f4179=18ad6b63cd93cc42a0a&iid=09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9d9c6&uid=4=0687396&nid=244+124+20150409> 

Chris Sacca= 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%=Ftwitter.com%2Fsacca%2Fstatus%2F586706132460142592%3Ft%3 
D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3Nf=XhwbG9y2Q%2530%2530%26sig%3D8dadf56b6c7b79976b4ef56f3f05d9alaTha8590%26al%= 
D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9d9c6%26autoactions=3D1428737940%26uid%3D400 
687396%26nid%3D244%2B134%2820150409&t=1&=n=cmVjb3NIZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=fe74e9edf7854615d97eef 
cbd0082409dd9=48d4&i id=09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9d9c6&uid=400687396&ni =244+134+20150409> 
<https://ea.twimg.com/email/self_serve=media/ico_verified-1407009642236.png> 

=a 
href="https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2=sacca%2Fstatus%2F586706132460142592%3 
Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%253D=253D%26sig%3Dae36f032b9c745e893200a9174894bcfab157daf%26a 
l%3D1%26refsrc%3D=mail%26iid%3D09c915e5c7le453b866c2fa725d9d9c6%26autoactions%3D1428737940%2=uid%3 
D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B144%2B20150409&t=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZX=wbG9yZQ%3D%3 D&sig=ec870bce6c39a 1329d 
a7804101b23fc67af3e4d6&iid=3D09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9d9c6&uid=400687396&nid=244+144+2=150409" 
target="blank" style="text-decoration:none;border-style:none;b=rder:0;padding:0;margin:0;color:#8899a6;"> @sacca 

I'm in a res=aurant. Considering ordering the beef. Then I look up and see this paintin=. Salad, please. 

<https://pbs.twimg.com/media/CCRmGdiUkAAS2U9.jpg:med=um> =/a> 

View on Twitter 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.rom%2Fsacca%2Fstatus%2F586706132460142592%3Ft%3 
D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NIZXhwbG9yZQ=253D%253D%26sig%3De401399d72737a87a7dOlb60cd2a8b4fccO5c02f%26al%3D 
1%26refs=c%3Demail%26iid%3D09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9d9c6%26autoactions%3D1428737=40%26uid%3D400 
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687396%26nid%3D244%2841%2820150409&t=1&cn=cmVjb3=QXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=9e2d2834b784ad5fb01675d 
40970afdef8fafbde&i=d=09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9d9c6&uid=400687396&nid=244+41+=0150409> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fev%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%2 
53D%253D%26sig%3Da530a13f369c4d=la7a40d79f5a82636d939893c%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D09c91 
Se5c71e45=b866c2fa725d9d9c6%26autoactions%3D1428737940%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244=2853%2B2015 
0409&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=1853=d6b35825755609365d4cdfdee6a35327fe9&iid=09c915e5c71 
e453b866c2fa725d9=9c6&uid=400687396&nid=244+53+20150409> Followed by=Ev Williams. 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fsacca%2Fstatus%2F586706132460142592%3Ft%3 
D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NaXhwbG9y2Q=253D%253D%26sig%3Da3d4dddl3f070c22356d4421a58a199b2a91665e%26al%3 
D1%26refs=c%3Demai l%26iid%3D09c915e5c7 le453b866c2fa725d9d9c6%26autoactions%3D1428737=40%26uid%3D40 
0687396%26nid%3D244%281868%2820150409&t= l&cn=cmVj=3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=8ba0ff567f2b821b5e4bf 
f6eclffbec2a39703e2&=iid=09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9d9c6&uid=400687396&nid=244+1=68+20150409> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fnicksantos%2Fstatus%2F586609121559973888 
%3Ft=301%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%253D%253D%26sig%3D4af7e2df3c165f91758a81665d=c88e4c95612fb%2 
6al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725=9d9c6%26autoactions%3D1428737940%26uid% 
3D400687396%26nid%3D244%28125%28201=0409&t=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=6973b04c6db65c2= 
26862f2ca7716f85b4019635&iid=09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9d9c6&ui==400687396&nid=244+125+20150409> 

Nick Santo= 
chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%=Ftwitter.com%2Fnicksantos%2Fstatus%2F586609121559973888%3 
Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmV=b3NaXhwbG9yZQ%2530%253D%26sig%3D14e5bb51724345505c4ba55b6d079e9c9d87c94d%= 
6al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9d9c6%26autoac=ions%3D1428737940%26uid 
%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%28135%2820150409&t=1=amp;cn=cmVjb3NQXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=182c9a972e6 
8aaaabab54d46e716cf=4d46,0917&iid=09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9d9c6&uid=400687396&a=p;nid=244+135+201 
50409> 

=a 
href="https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2=nicksantos%2Fstatus%2F5866091215599738 
88%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ=2530%253D%26sig%30b5a0000ee6d96444d8e500dc8c512070e33315c 
e%26al%3D1%26refs=c%3Demail%26iid%3D09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9d9c6%26autoactions%3D1428737=40%26 
uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%28145%2820150409&t=1&cn=cmVjb=NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=b75816c23854 
cb7fd38609fdf73b461d48b4d2fe&=id=09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9d9c6&uid=400687396&nid=244+14=+2015040 
9" target="blank" style="text-decoration:none;border-style:non=;border:0;padding:0;margin:0;color18899a6;"> 
@nicksantos 

On the Apple=App Store: "There should be outrage." —@krave medium.com/@krave=apple-s... 
<https://t.co/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ft.co%2=xfvcg0LEBn%3Ft°4301%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%253D%25 
3D%26sig%3D428200105ba=dbbSlacce870472.389d3dba63d81%26al%3D1%26iid%3D09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9 
=9c6%26autoactions%3D1428737940%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%26296%2620150=09&t=1&cn=cmVjb3Na 
XhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=75048ea lefc47a 565=5b92c lcd534253f9202662&iid=09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9d9c6& 
uid=3D400687396&nid=244+296+20150409> 

= <https://pbs.twimg.com/media/CCQN4y8UAAAFXo0.pn=:medium> 

View on Twitter 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fnicksantos%2Fstatus%2F586609121559973888%3 
Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwb=9yZQ%253D56253D%26sig%3D6a7d628228f39aa306d0bacab2eb8d333ae427bf%26 
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al%3D1%2=refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9d9c6%26autoactions%3D14=8737940%26uid%3 
D400687396%26nid%30244%2B42%2B20150409&t=1&cn=c=Vjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=c967acabd8cb04fa98ce 
dd56315ace5lba00146e&=mp;iid=09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9d9c6&uid=400687396&nid=24=+42+20150409> = 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fev%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%2 
53D%253D%26sig%3Ded704d18ffcfe8=5ba035e654b6441bc74532b00%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D09c915 
e5c71e45=b866c2fa725d9d9c6%26au toactions%3D1428737940%26uid%3 D400687396%26nid%3 D244=2656%2620150 
409&t=1&cn=cmVjb3NIZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=dc0f=24486994301eb27ed47320f967fcb70470a&iid=09c915e5c71e 
453b866c2fa725d9=9c6&uid=400687396&nid=244+56+20150409> Fol=owed by Ev Williams. 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fnicksantos%2Fstatus%2F586609121559973888%3 
Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3M2Xhwb=9yZQ%253D%253D%26sig%3D7e767813d15da3f9f6a9c357dd3f466f8ccb2eb4%26al 
%3D1%2=refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D09c915e5c7le453b866c2fa725d9d9c6%26autoactions%3D14=8737940%26uid%3D 
400687396%26nid%3D244%2B1869%2B20150409&t=l&cn=3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=81d365549d951b9 
16478eae4d7907fd3a7dc0=b9&iid=09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9d9c6&uid=400687396&nid=3D244+1869+2015040 
9> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=30https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2FBuzzFeedBen%2Estatus%2F5866191265646837 
77%3F=%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%253D%2530%26sig%3D110d83d2611323619c84cafb8=28acla7cf9527 
3%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa72=d9d9c6%26autoactions%3D1428737940%26 
uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B126%2B20=50409&t=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=a913cb6d3043 
0e=8e67204f1c4e2ece190addf76&iid=09c915e5c7le453b866c2fa725d9d9c6&u=d=400687396&nid=244+126+2015040 
9> Ben Smith=/b> 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%=Ftwitter.com%2FBuzzFeedBen%2Fstatus%2F586619126564683777 
%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3Dcm=jb3NaXhwbG9yZQ%253D%253D%26sig%3D058b lf 2ae8c652f 7f 33ed98869e6d71c26669e15= 
26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9d9c6%26autoa=tions%3D1428737940%26uid 
%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B136%2B20150409&t==&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=f6f89070f52b6d01 
3f0eb2a059e4e=a6452411cb&iid=09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9d9c68tuid=4006873968empmid=244+136+2015040 
9> <https://ea.twimg.com/email/self_serve=media/ico_verified-1407009642236.png> 

=a 
href="https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2=BuzzFeedBen%2Fstatus%2F58661912656468 
3777%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3 DcmVjb3 NfZXhwbG9yZ=%253I)%253D%26sig%3De825ac76b14e3855845d736cda07elcc689a0 
961%26a1%3D1%26ref=rc%3Demail%26iid%3009c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9d9c6%26autoactions%3D142873=940% 
26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B146%2B20150409&t=l&cn=cmVj=3NIZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%30&sig=Obb82b7520 
d6b791af9fd89d887bfdd744248dfa&=iid=09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9d9c6&uid=400687396&nid=244+ 1=6+20150 
409" target="blank" style="text-decoration:none;border-style:no=e;border:0;padding:0;margin:0;color:#8899a6;"> 
@BuzzFeedBen 

Appreciate t=e criticism. We just reinstated two posts and I sent this note to staffers= 

<https://pbs.twimg.com/media/CCQW-QhWgAEou8a.p=g:medium> 

View on Twitter 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.rom%2FBuzzFeedBen%2Fstatus%2F586619126564683777 
%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhw=G9yZQ%2530%2530%26sig%3De23c19d98celff6d535313edaa87bf3la4f68281% 
26al%3D1%=6refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9d9c6%26autoactions%3D1=28737940%26uid 
%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B43%2B20150409&t= l&cn==mVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3 D%3D&sig=5a199417337cb89c 
9a6flOec574100528bfa76bf=amp;iid=09c915e5c71e453b866c2fa725d9d9c6&uid=400687396&nid=2=4+43+20150409> 
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